Sparetime Lanes Tournament Results

Date 11/13/22

Series
Scratch Optional
58X $20.00 = $1,160.00
15t Alex Hoskins $400.00 718
2"d Ken Hayse-Fong  $200.00 685
34 Richard Leon $100.00 683
4th AJ Walters $ 75.00 666
5th Adam Breckenridge $ 60.00 663
6" Michael Taylor $ 50.00 659
7t Toby Cooper $ 45.00 652
8th Chris Walker $ 35.00 649
oth  Robert Lund $ 35.00 647

688

Derek Taylor $ 30.00 646
11t Rush Beckstead ~ $ 30.00 638
12t Dale Williams $ 25.00 636
13t Corey Revill $ 25.00 634
13" Brayden Hatch $ 25.00 634
15" Samantha Powell $ 25.00 624
16t $ 0.00
17th $ 0.00
18t $ 0.00
19t $ 0.00
20th $ 0.00
21t $ 0.00
22nd $ 0.00
Total $1,160.00

Josh Kunkel won the Bowling Ball.

Tyree Opheikens won the Free En

try

For the 830 Squad. High Series 750

158 Bowlers

158 X 30.00 $4,740.00
Added Money $ 60.00
Ball Raffle $ 160.00
Optional Scratch $1,160.00
Total Prize Fund $6,120.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
1oth
11th
12th

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
17th
19th
Zoth
21th
22th
23th
24th
25th
25th
27th
28th
29th
3oth
30th
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41th
42nd
43rd
44th

Qualifying

Main Event
Hunter Wray
Curtis Ellefsen
Brooke Carroll
Jordan Nolan
Derek Taylor
Michael Taylor
AJ Walters
Richard Leon
Brayden Hatch
Mark Mandell
Marty Hill
Josh Uyeda

Rush Beckstead
Chris Walker
Shaun Merrill
Scott Waters
Ashby Floyd
Josh Higley

Dale Williams
Derek Firth
Connor Burgener
Lynn Walker

Joe Syme
Dewayne Pendleton
Jerry Ellefsen
Chris Patton
Adam Breckenridge
Chad Farrell
Corey Reuvill
Jassen Harsin
Tyree Opheilkens
Ryan Willis

Rich Penman
Alex Hoskins
Adam Lary
Steven Shelton
Samantha Powell
Ken Hayse-Fong
Matt Voeltz
Dallas Cochran
BJ Burgener
Toby Cooper
Dillion Smith

$750.00
$375.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

.00

PRSP ARPRPAARPDARPHAHH

Series
715
701
720
684
700
710
729
713
706
679
751

10th
704
703
681
690
694
766
690
733
722
690
694
673
710
732
708
724
712
738
750
674
691
721
677
679
705
721
681
726
725
709
672



Sparetime Lanes Tournament Results Continued

Main Event Series
45th $ 0.00
46t $ 0.00
47th $ 0.00
48th $ 0.00
49th $ 0.00
50th $ 0.00
51th $ 0.00
1st squad cut score 672 52nd $ 0.00
2" squad cut score 690 53rd $ 0.00
3 squad cut score 679 54th $ 0.00
Ladies score 694 55t $ 000
56th $ 0.00
57t $ 0.00
5gth $ 0.00
59th $ 0.00
6ot $ 0.00
61t $ 0.00
Total $4,960.00

158 Entries x $3.00 = $474.00 held for last tournament dated April 16, 2023. Total expense money
held for the last tournament $2,154.00. Entries c¢/o0 $1,580.00 + $474.00 + Xtra 0.00 + c/o $100.00
=$2,154.00

($0.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament $383.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/16/22. $2,537.00. ($2,154.00 +$ 0.00 +$383.00)

300 game pot - $3,162.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over $3,004.00 + $158.00= 3,162.00

Congratulations - 300 game bowled in Qualifying. Wins $0.00. ($3,162.00 - $0.00
= $3,162.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Valley Lanes
12/11/22 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive
$5,299.00 Carry over from Tourn. November 13, 2022
$1,470.00 = $10.00 X 147 entries
$ 785.00 Added Money + (no paid entry)
$7,554.00 Total for next tournament

Entries: 1 $ 785.00 No Paid Entry
Men — 136 Entries 2" $ 528.00 Curtis Ellefsen
Women - 22 Entry 39 $ 353.00 Brooke Carroll

4™ $ 100.00 Jordan Nolan
Total $ 1,766.00 25% Payout from 11/13/22



