Sparetime Lanes Tournament Results

Date 11/13/22	Jai Jaii Jai Laii Jai Ta			Qualify		
24.6 1.7.10/22	Series			Main Event	9	Series
Scratch Optional			1 st	Hunter Wray	\$750.00	715
58X \$20.00 = \$1,160.00			2 nd	Curtis Ellefsen	\$375.00	701
			3 rd	Brooke Carroll	\$200.00	720
1st Alex Hoskins	\$400.00	718	4 th	Jordan Nolan	\$175.00	684
2 nd Ken Hayse-Fong	\$200.00	685	5 th	Derek Taylor	\$150.00	700
3 rd Richard Leon	\$100.00	683	6 th	Michael Taylor	\$125.00	710
4th AJ Walters	\$ 75.00	666	7 th	AJ Walters	\$125.00	729
5 th Adam Breckenridge	\$ 60.00	663	8 th	Richard Leon	\$125.00	713
6th Michael Taylor	\$ 50.00	659	9 th	Brayden Hatch	\$120.00	706
7 th Toby Cooper	\$ 45.00	652	10 th	Mark Mandell	\$120.00	679
8 th Chris Walker	\$ 35.00	649	11 th	Marty Hill	\$120.00	751
9th Robert Lund	\$ 35.00	647	12 th	Josh Uyeda	\$120.00	
	688			·		10 th
Derek Taylor	\$ 30.00	646	13 th	Rush Beckstead	\$105.00	704
11 th Rush Beckstead	\$ 30.00	638	14 th	Chris Walker	\$105.00	703
12 th Dale Williams	\$ 25.00	636	15 th	Shaun Merrill	\$105.00	681
13 th Corey Revill	\$ 25.00	634	16 th	Scott Waters	\$105.00	690
13 th Brayden Hatch	\$ 25.00	634	17 th	Ashby Floyd	\$100.00	694
15 th Samantha Powell	\$ 25.00	624	17 th	Josh Higley	\$100.00	766
16 th	\$ 0.00		19 th	Dale Williams	\$100.00	690
17 th	\$ 0.00		20 th	Derek Firth	\$100.00	733
18 th	\$ 0.00		21 th	Connor Burgener	\$100.00	722
19 th	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00		22 th	Lynn Walker	\$ 75.00	690
20 th	\$ 0.00		23 th	Joe Syme	\$ 75.00	694
21 th	\$ 0.00		24 th	Dewayne Pendleton	\$ 75.00	673
22 nd	\$ 0.00		25 th	Jerry Ellefsen	\$ 75.00	710
Total	\$1,160.00		25 th	Chris Patton	\$ 75.00	732
			27 th	Adam Breckenridge	\$ 75.00	708
Josh Kunkel won the Bowling Ball.			28 th	Chad Farrell	\$ 75.00	724
			29 th	Corey Revill	\$ 70.00	712
			30 th	Jassen Harsin	\$ 70.00	738
Tyree Opheikens won the Free Entry			30 th	Tyree Opheilkens	\$ 70.00	750
For the 830 Squad. High Series 750			32 nd	Ryan Willis	\$ 70.00	674
			33 rd	Rich Penman	\$ 70.00	691
158 Bowlers			34 th	Alex Hoskins	\$ 70.00	721
158 X 30.00	\$4,740.0	0	35 th	Adam Lary	\$ 70.00	677
Added Money	\$ 60.0	0	36 th	Steven Shelton	\$ 65.00	679
Ball Raffle	\$ 160.0	0	37 th	Samantha Powell	\$ 65.00	705
Optional Scratch	\$1,160.0	<u>0</u>	38 th	Ken Hayse-Fong	\$ 65.00	721
Total Prize Fund	\$ 6,120.00	0	39 th	Matt Voeltz	\$ 65.00	681
			40 th	Dallas Cochran	\$ 65.00	726
			41 th	BJ Burgener	\$ 65.00	725
			42 nd	Toby Cooper	\$ 65.00	709
			43 rd	Dillion Smith	\$ 65.00	672
			44 th		\$.00	

Sparetime Lanes Tournament Results Continued

		Main Event			Series
	45 th		\$	0.00	
	46 th		\$	0.00	
	47 th		\$	0.00	
	48 th		\$	0.00	
	49 th		\$	0.00	
	50 th		\$	0.00	
	51 th		\$	0.00	
1 st squad cut score 2 nd squad cut score 3 rd squad cut score	672 52 nd		\$	0.00	
	690 53 rd		\$	0.00	
	679 54 th		\$	0.00	
Ladies score	694 55 th		\$	0 00	
	56 th		\$	0.00	
	57 th		\$	0.00	
	58 th		\$	0.00	
	59 th		\$	0.00	
	60 th		\$	0.00	
	61 th		\$	0.00	
	Tot	Total \$4,960.00			

158 Entries x \$3.00 = \$474.00 held for last tournament dated April 16, 2023. Total expense money held for the last tournament **\$2,154.00.** Entries c/o \$1,580.00 + \$474.00 + Xtra 0.00 + c/o \$100.00 = \$2,154.00

(\$0.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament \$383.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/16/22. **\$2,537.00**. (\$2,154.00 +\$ 0.00 +\$383.00)

300 game pot - \$3,162.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over \$3,004.00 + \$158.00= 3,162.00 Congratulations - 300 game bowled in Qualifying. Wins \$0.00. (\$3,162.00 - \$0.00 = \$3,162.00).

> **HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR NEXT TOURNAMENT** @ Valley Lanes **12/11/22** (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive

\$5,299.00 Carry over from Tourn. November 13, 2022

\$1,470.00 = \$10.00 X 147 entries

\$ 785.00 Added Money + (no paid entry)

\$7,554.00 Total for next tournament

1st \$ 785.00 No Paid Entry 2nd \$ 528.00 Curtis Ellefsen \$ 353.00 Brooke Carroll 3rd \$ 100.00 Jordan Nolan

Total \$ **1,766.00** 25% Payout from 11/13/22

Entries:

Men – 136 Entries Women - 22 Entry